
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1093001004003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 3,855

CAMA #: 109 30 0 10 04 003 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

GREA00078
GREAT AMERICAN BANK

    

Owner: BOWERMAN, BETH A Legal: POLK ST LOT 414 & 416 STRINGHAM ADD

BOWERMAN, ROBERT F

BOWERMAN, ROBERT F

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 37741

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 293.50 293.50 587.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202497129-1 11/29/2021

0.00 0.00

11/29/2021

293.50

1 293.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

293.50

Great American 
Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202572176-1 03/28/2022

293.50 0.00

03/28/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

293.50

0.00

0.00

**********

293.50

SECURITY 1ST 
TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 1220312             SECURITY 1ST TITLE                     293.50

Grand Totals 293.50 293.50 0.00 587.00

293.50 0.00 293.50 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/24/2024 11:30:21 AM


