## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/24/2024 11:30:21 AM

Tax Unit ID: 3 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 3,855

Parcel #: 1093001004003000

**CAMA #:** 109 30 0 10 04 003 00 0 00

**Sec:** 30 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

GREA00078

GREAT AMERICAN BANK BOWERMAN, ROBERT F

Owner: BOWERMAN, BETH A

BOWERMAN, ROBERT F

**Legal:** POLK ST LOT 414 & 416 STRINGHAM ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	37741

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	293.50	293.50	587.00
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202497129-1	11/29/2021	11/29/2021	1	293.50	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	293.50		0.00	0.00	******	Great American	Import
202572176-1	03/28/2022	03/28/2022	2	0.00	293.50	0.00	293.50	
293.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SECURITY 1ST	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1220312	SECURITY 1ST	TITLE	293.50	)			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				293.50	293.50	0.00	587.00	
293.50	0.00	293.50		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00